Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
20 mm
33 mm∅
LUMINAIRE TUBULAIRE 2 SOFFITE
SOFFITE 2 TUBULAR LEUCHTE
FESTOON 2 TUBULAR LUMINAIRE
LT2S IP20
* Uniquement en 24V ou 26V – Nur mit 24V oder 26V – 24V or 26V only

Power cable
• The section of the cable depends on the
distance between the transformer and
luminaire (COS-1/2 not included).
Per single powerfeed do not exceed:
200W in 12V & 400W in 24V/26V
Applications
• Special applications.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, powder coating RAL,
colour anodising, chromium or gold plating.
• Accessories: see p. 69
• Recommendations and precautions: see
p. 423
Ref. Length No of Lamps 3W 5W **10W
LT2S-0330 330 mm 5 15W 25W 50W
LT2S-0670 670 mm 11 33W 55W 110W
LT2S-1000 1000 mm 17 51W 85W 170W
LT2S-1330 1330 mm 23 69W 115W *230W
LT2S-1670 1670 mm 29 87W *145W *290W
LT2S-2000 2000 mm 35 105W *175W *350W
LT2S-2330 2330 mm 41 123W *205W *410W
LT2S-2670 2670 mm 47 141W *235W *470W
LT2S-3000 3000 mm 53 159W *265W *530W
LT2S-0000 fabriqué sur mesure - prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung - Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure - price on request
68
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE TUBULAIRE 2 SOFFITE
ZUBEHÖR FÜR SOFFITE TUBULAR 2 LEUCHTE
ACCESSORIES FOR FESTOON TUBULAR 2 LUMINAIRE
LT2S IP20
COS-1 ••
Câbles (2,5mm2, 1m) et cosses d’alimentation, vendus par paire
Kabel (2,5mm2, 1m) und Versorgungsstecker, nur paarweise lieferbar
Cables (2,5mm2, 1m) and power connectors, sold in pairs
RBS-N / RBS-B ••
Fixation perpendiculaire
Rechtwinklige Befestigung
Perpendicular fixing support
RBA-N / RBA-B ••
Fixation inclinée, 45°
Schräggestellte Befestigung, 45°
Tilted fixing support,45°
Code Length
GTR-0330 330mm
GTR-0670 670mm
GTR-1000 1000mm
GTR-1330 1330mm
GTR-1670 1670mm
GTR-2000 2000mm
GTR-2330 2330mm
GTR-2670 2670mm
GTR-3000 3000mm
GTR-0000 made to measure
GTR ••
Grille de protection en acier inoxydable
Schutzgitter aus rostfreiem Stahl
Stainless steel protection grid
Code Length
GRPR-0330 330mm
GRPR-0670 670mm
GRPR-1000 1000mm
GRPR-1330 1330mm
GRPR-1670 1670mm
GRPR-2000 2000mm
GRPR-2330 2330mm
GRPR-2670 2670mm
GRPR-3000 3000mm
GRPR-0000 made to measure
GRPR ••
Grille de protection en acier inoxydable
Schutzgitter aus rostfreiem Stahl